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Week 1 Games

50
50
61
61
86
81
83
86
64
83
82
64

Butternuts Porkslap
Butternuts Porkslap
Bearly Legal

Bearly Legal

AZZ CLOWNZ
ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
AZZ CLOWNZ

Hey Round Eye
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Square Groupers
Hey Round Eye

Week 2 Games

82
65
65
53
39
62
53
81
102
103
61
82

Butternuts Porkslap
AZZ CLOWNZ

AZZ CLOWNZ
ONION MEN

Bearly Legal
Roadside carnage
ONION MEN
Surrounded By Nutz
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Hey Round Eye
DUMPWEED
Butternuts Porkslap

Week 3 Games

53
71
107
107
88
52
52
84
84
74
69
69

ONION MEN
Butternuts Porkslap
AZZ CLOWNZ

AZZ CLOWNZ
Roadside carnage
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Surrounded By Nutz
Surrounded By Nutz
DUMPWEED

Hey Round Eye

Hey Round Eye

Week 4 Games

46
46
97
82
82
97
114
114
72
70
55
55

Bearly Legal

Bearly Legal

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
AZZ CLOWNZ

AZZ CLOWNZ

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Surrounded By Nutz
Surrounded By Nutz
GRAVYTRAIN
DUMPWEED

Hey Round Eye

Hey Round Eye

80
82
93
80
86
93
111
111
81
57
57
86

83
102
103

78

37

37

62

83

81

39

78

61

63
63
62
69
51
62
69
53
74
51
71
88

85
72
70
70
63
63
71
92
92
71
70
85

Week 5 Games

Roadside carnage 73
Square Groupers 68
GRAVYTRAIN 87
Roadside carnage 73
Surrounded By Nutz 90
GRAVYTRAIN 90
DUMPWEED 51
DUMPWEED 67
ONION MEN 68
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 84

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 84

Bearly Legal
Butternuts Porkslap
ONION MEN

Bearly Legal

AZZ CLOWNZ

AZZ CLOWNZ
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Surrounded By Nutz
Butternuts Porkslap
Hey Round Eye
Hey Round Eye
GRAVYTRAIN

Week 6 Games

Surrounded By Nutz 94
GRAVYTRAIN 75
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 88
Hey Round Eye 107
Square Groupers 107
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 78
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 78
Roadside carnage 88
GRAVYTRAIN 67
Surrounded By Nutz 78
Bearly Legal 75
Square Groupers 97
DUMPWEED 97

Hey Round Eye
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
AZZ CLOWNZ

AZZ CLOWNZ
Surrounded By Nutz
DUMPWEED

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
GRAVYTRAIN
DUMPWEED

Hey Round Eye
Butternuts Porkslap
Butternuts Porkslap

Week 7 Games

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 61
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 62

AZZ CLOWNZ
Butternuts Porkslap
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Bearly Legal
Surrounded By Nutz
AZZ CLOWNZ
DUMPWEED

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Hey Round Eye

Hey Round Eye
Butternuts Porkslap
Square Groupers

Week 8 Games

Bearly Legal 85
GRAVYTRAIN 85
Square Groupers 89
Bearly Legal 61
GRAVYTRAIN 60
ONION MEN 85
DUMPWEED 34
Square Groupers 34
Butternuts Porkslap 62
Roadside carnage 47
Square Groupers 142
GRAVYTRAIN 142
Butternuts Porkslap 88
Butternuts Porkslap 116
ONION MEN 130
ONION MEN 88
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER116
Roadside carnage 130
Roadside carnage 44
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 44
DUMPWEED 76
Square Groupers 79

Butternuts Porkslap
Butternuts Porkslap
Bearly Legal

AZZ CLOWNZ
ONION MEN

Bearly Legal

AZZ CLOWNZ
ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Hey Round Eye
DUMPWEED
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58
78
125
87
78
58
42
42
67
51
94
125

67
36
42
67
35
101
101
42
67
35
36
78

47
59
84
105
59
89
95
60
105
95
85
84

68
103
74
76
103
61
79
74
61
83
83
68

DUMPWEED

Roadside carnage
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONION MEN

Roadside carnage

DUMPWEED

Square Groupers

Square Groupers

Surrounded By Nutz

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
GRAVYTRAIN

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONION MEN

Square Groupers
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Bearly Legal

Roadside carnage

Roadside carnage

Square Groupers

GRAVYTRAIN

Bearly Legal

ONION MEN

Surrounded By Nutz

Square Groupers

Roadside carnage
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
GRAVYTRAIN

Roadside carnage

Surrounded By Nutz

ONION MEN

DUMPWEED

GRAVYTRAIN

ONION MEN

Bearly Legal

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER

Square Groupers

GRAVYTRAIN

Roadside carnage

Hey Round Eye

GRAVYTRAIN

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
DUMPWEED

Roadside carnage
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Surrounded By Nutz

Surrounded By Nutz

Square Groupers



P

RealTime

central florida fantasy football lea

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Schedule
12-Feb-2015 09:47 AM Eastern

Week 9 Games

62
74
74
62
81
81
82
48
66
82
64
66

AZZ CLOWNZ
ONION MEN
ONION MEN

AZZ CLOWNZ
Roadside carnage
Roadside carnage
Surrounded By Nutz
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Hey Round Eye
Surrounded By Nutz
Butternuts Porkslap
Hey Round Eye

Week 10 Games

123
62
46

135

135
46
86
86
90
97
49
49

Butternuts Porkslap
Bearly Legal

AZZ CLOWNZ

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
AZZ CLOWNZ
Surrounded By Nutz
Surrounded By Nutz
DUMPWEED
GRAVYTRAIN

Hey Round Eye

Hey Round Eye

Week 11 Games

64
64
66
70
37
66
59
37
68
74
59
59

Bearly Legal

Bearly Legal

AZZ CLOWNZ
ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
AZZ CLOWNZ
Surrounded By Nutz
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
DUMPWEED
Butternuts Porkslap
Hey Round Eye

Hey Round Eye

Week 12 Games

46
74
91
98
98
75
75
58
74
63
69
46

Butternuts Porkslap
Hey Round Eye
Bearly Legal

AZZ CLOWNZ

AZZ CLOWNZ
Surrounded By Nutz
Surrounded By Nutz
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Hey Round Eye
DUMPWEED
GRAVYTRAIN
Butternuts Porkslap

48
106
88
80
106
88
69
69
80
101
101
64

82
61
97
123
62
88
88
82
61
47
47
90

57
68
74
90
70
93
93
51
90
59
51
57

77
98
83
78
63
91
78
77
58
69
98
83

Week 13 Games

PIGS LIL COWBOYS 57
AZZ CLOWNZ 132
AZZ CLOWNZ 126
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 126
DUMPWEED 57
Surrounded By Nutz 57
GRAVYTRAIN 132
DUMPWEED 57
Hey Round Eye 69
Hey Round Eye 84
Butternuts Porkslap 69
Butternuts Porkslap 69

Playoff Week 1 Games

PIGS LIL COWBOYS 59
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 68
Square Groupers 68
Bearly Legal 59
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER141
Square Groupers 69
GRAVYTRAIN 84
GRAVYTRAIN 141
Bearly Legal 57
DUMPWEED 57
DUMPWEED 79
Butternuts Porkslap 79
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 93
Square Groupers 49
GRAVYTRAIN 89
Butternuts Porkslap 126
Bearly Legal

ONION MEN

ONION MEN

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER

Square Groupers
Roadside carnage
Roadside carnage

DUMPWEED
64
70
60
GRAVYTRAIN 65
DUMPWEED
Butternuts Porkslap

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONION MEN
Roadside carnage
Roadside carnage
Square Groupers
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Surrounded By Nutz

Square Groupers 49
GRAVYTRAIN 113

47
Roadside carnage

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONION MEN

Square Groupers
DUMPWEED

Bearly Legal

Square Groupers
Roadside carnage
PIGS LIL COWBOYS
GRAVYTRAIN
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONION MEN

GRAVYTRAIN 98
Surrounded By Nutz 86
AZZ CLOWNZ 80

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER

Hey Round Eye
ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Square Groupers

Playoff Week 2 Games

Bearly Legal 46
DUMPWEED 71
Surrounded By Nutz 36
GRAVYTRAIN 48

Hey Round Eye
ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Square Groupers

Playoff Week 3 Games

Bearly Legal 39
AZZ CLOWNZ 60
GRAVYTRAIN 72
Roadside carnage 69

Hey Round Eye
ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Square Groupers

Playoff Week 4 Games

AZZ CLOWNZ
Bearly Legal
Butternuts Porkslap
DUMPWEED
GRAVYTRAIN

Hey Round Eye
ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
Roadside carnage
Square Groupers
Surrounded By Nutz

ONION MEN

Square Groupers
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Roadside carnage

Roadside carnage

Square Groupers

ONION MEN

Bearly Legal

GRAVYTRAIN

Surrounded By Nutz

Bearly Legal

DUMPWEED
Bearly Legal
Butternuts Porkslap
Roadside carnage

61
75
91
58

AZZ CLOWNZ

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Butternuts Porkslap

Roadside carnage

62
61
77
78

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
DUMPWEED

Surrounded By Nutz

Butternuts Porkslap

49
81
70
81

66
72
70
61
63
64
32
87
41
57
89

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNERS9
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