

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER

58 DUMPWEED

Roadside carnage

Roadside carnage DUMPWEED

Square Groupers

Square Groupers

GRAVYTRAIN

ONION MEN

Bearly Legal

Square Groupers

Roadside carnage

Roadside carnage

Square Groupers

Surrounded By Nutz

Square Groupers

GRAVYTRAIN

ONION MEN

DUMPWEED

ONION MEN

Bearly Legal

Square Groupers

Roadside carnage

Roadside carnage

Surrounded By Nutz

Surrounded By Nutz

Square Groupers

GRAVYTRAIN

Hey Round Eye

GRAVYTRAIN

DUMPWEED

GRAVYTRAIN

Roadside carnage

Roadside carnage

Surrounded By Nutz

GRAVYTRAIN

Bearly Legal

ONION MEN

Surrounded By Nutz

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

ONION MEN

78

125

87

78

58

42

42

67

51

94

125

67

36

42

67

35

101

101

42

67

35

36

78

47

59

84

105

59

89

95

60

105

95

85

84

68

103

74

76

103

61

79

74

61

83

83

68

Week 1 Games

- 50 Butternuts Porkslap
- Butternuts Porkslap 50
- 61 Bearly Legal
- 61 Bearly Legal
- AZZ CLOWNZ 86
- 81 ONION MEN
- 83 PIGS LIL COWBOYS
- 86 AZZ CLOWNZ
- 64 Hey Round Eye
- PIGS LIL COWBOYS 83
- 82 Square Groupers
- 64 Hey Round Eye

Week 2 Games

- 82 Butternuts Porkslap
- 65 AZZ CLOWNZ
- 65 AZZ CLOWNZ
- ONION MEN 53
- Bearly Legal 39
- 62 Roadside carnage
- 53 ONION MEN
- 81 Surrounded By Nutz
- 102 PIGS LIL COWBOYS
- 103 Hey Round Eye
- 61 DUMPWEED
- 82 Butternuts Porkslap

Week 3 Games

- 53 ONION MEN
- 71 Butternuts Porkslap
- 107 AZZ CLOWNZ
- 107 AZZ CLOWNZ
- 88 Roadside carnage
- **PIGS LIL COWBOYS** 52
- 52 PIGS LIL COWBOYS
- 84 Surrounded By Nutz
- Surrounded By Nutz 84 DUMPWEED 74
- Hey Round Eye 69
- Hey Round Eye 69

Week 4 Games

- 46 Bearly Legal
- 46 Bearly Legal
- 97 PIGS LIL COWBOYS
- 82 AZZ CLOWNZ
- 82 AZZ CLOWNZ
- 97 PIGS LIL COWBOYS
- 114 Surrounded By Nutz
- 114 Surrounded By Nutz
- 72 GRAVYTRAIN
- 70 DUMPWEED 55
- Hey Round Eye Hey Round Eye 55

Roadside carnage Surrounded By Nutz

Roadside carnage

Square Groupers

GRAVYTRAIN

GRAVYTRAIN 93

80

82

93

80

86

- DUMPWEED 111
- DUMPWEED 111 81 ONION MEN
- WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 84 57 WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 84 57
- 86
 - Surrounded By Nutz
- 83 GRAVYTRAIN
- 102 **PIGS LIL COWBOYS**
- 103 Hey Round Eye
- Square Groupers 78
- 37 WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 78
- 37 WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 78
- 62 Roadside carnage
- 83 GRAVYTRAIN
- 81 Surrounded By Nutz
- 39 Bearly Legal
- 78 Square Groupers
- 61 DUMPWEED
- Week 7 Games

85

85

89

61

60

85

34

34

62

88

116

130

44

76

79

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

- WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 61 AZZ CLOWNZ 63
- 63 WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 62
- 62 Bearly Legal
- GRAVYTRAIN 69
- Square Groupers 51
- **Bearly Legal** 62
- GRAVYTRAIN 69
- 53 ONION MEN
- 74 DUMPWEED
- Square Groupers 51
- **Butternuts Porkslap** 71
- Roadside carnage 88
- 85 Square Groupers
- GRAVYTRAIN 72 70 **Butternuts Porkslap**
- 70 Butternuts Porkslap
- 63 ONION MEN
- ONION MEN 63
- 88 71 WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER116
- 92 Roadside carnage 130
- 92 Roadside carnage
- WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 44 71
- 70 DUMPWEED
- Square Groupers 85

Week 5 Games

68

87

73

90

90

51

67

68

94

75

88

107

107

88

67

78

75

97

97

73 Bearly Legal

ONION MEN

Bearly Legal

AZZ CLOWNZ

AZZ CLOWNZ

Butternuts Porkslap

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

Surrounded By Nutz

Butternuts Porkslap

Hey Round Eye

Hey Round Eye

GRAVYTRAIN

Hey Round Eye

AZZ CLOWNZ

AZZ CLOWNZ

DUMPWEED

GRAVYTRAIN

Hey Round Eye

Butternuts Porkslap

Butternuts Porkslap

Butternuts Porkslap

Bearly Legal

AZZ CLOWNZ

Hey Round Eye

Hey Round Eye

47 Square Groupers

142 Butternuts Porkslap

142 Butternuts Porkslap

AZZ CLOWNZ

ONION MEN

Bearly Legal

AZZ CLOWNZ

Hey Round Eye

DUMPWEED

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

ONION MEN

Bearly Legal

Week 8 Games

Butternuts Porkslap

DUMPWEED

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

Surrounded By Nutz

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

DUMPWEED

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

Surrounded By Nutz

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

Week 6 Games



Week 9 Games

Week 1

Week 1

Week 1

Week 13 Games

62	AZZ CLOWNZ	48		PIGS LIL COWBOYS	57	ONION MEN
74	ONION MEN	106	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 68	AZZ CLOWNZ	132	Square Groupers
74	ONION MEN	88		AZZ CLOWNZ	126	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
62	AZZ CLOWNZ	80	Bearly Legal 59	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	126	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
81	Roadside carnage	106	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER141	DUMPWEED	57	Roadside carnage
81	Roadside carnage	88	Square Groupers 69	Surrounded By Nutz	57	Roadside carnage
82	Surrounded By Nutz	69	GRAVYTRAIN 84	GRAVYTRAIN	132	Square Groupers
48	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	69	GRAVYTRAIN 141	DUMPWEED	57	ONION MEN
66	Hey Round Eye	80	Bearly Legal 57	Hey Round Eye	69	Bearly Legal
82	Surrounded By Nutz	101	DUMPWEED 57	Hey Round Eye	84	GRAVYTRAIN
64	Butternuts Porkslap	101	DUMPWEED 79	Butternuts Porkslap	69	Surrounded By Nutz
66	Hey Round Eye	64	Butternuts Porkslap 79	Butternuts Porkslap	69	Bearly Legal
Veek	10 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games			
123	Butternuts Porkslap	82	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 93	GRAVYTRAIN	98	DUMPWEED
62	Bearly Legal	61	Square Groupers 49	Surrounded By Nutz	86	Bearly Legal
46	AZZ CLOWNZ	97	GRAVYTRAIN 89	AZZ CLOWNZ	80	Butternuts Porkslap
135	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	123	Butternuts Porkslap 126	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DIN	NEGR	Roadside carnage
135	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	62	Bearly Legal			-
46	AZZ CLOWNZ	88	ONION MEN	Hey Round Eye		61
86	Surrounded By Nutz	88	ONION MEN	ONION MEN		75
86	Surrounded By Nutz	82	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	PIGS LIL COWBOYS		91
90	DUMPWEED	61	Square Groupers	Square Groupers		58
97	GRAVYTRAIN	47	Roadside carnage			
49	Hey Round Eye	47		ff Week 2 Games		
49	Hey Round Eye	90	DUMPWEED			
			64	Bearly Legal	46	AZZ CLOWNZ
Veek	11 Games		70	DUMPWEED	71	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
C 4	Dearthy Learnel		60 60	Surrounded By Nutz	36	Butternuts Porkslap
64	Bearly Legal	57	GRAVYTRAIN 65	GRAVYTRAIN	48	Roadside carnage
64	Bearly Legal	68	DUMPWEED			
66	AZZ CLOWNZ	74	Butternuts Porkslap	Hey Round Eye		62
70		90	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	ONION MEN		61
37	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	70	ONION MEN	PIGS LIL COWBOYS		77
66 50	AZZ CLOWNZ	93	Roadside carnage Roadside carnage	Square Groupers		78
59 27	Surrounded By Nutz PIGS LIL COWBOYS	93 51	0	ff Maak 2 Camaa		
37 68	DUMPWEED	51		ff Week 3 Games		
	Butternuts Porkslap	90 59	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER Surrounded By Nutz 67	Bearly Legal	39	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
74 59	Hey Round Eye	59 51	Square Groupers 49	AZZ CLOWNZ	60	DUMPWEED
59 59	Hey Round Eye			GRAVYTRAIN	72	Surrounded By Nutz
55		57	47	Roadside carnage	69	Butternuts Porkslap
Veek	12 Games			Hey Dound Eve		10
46	Butternuts Porkslap	77	Roadside carnage	Hey Round Eye ONION MEN		49 81
74	'	98	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	PIGS LIL COWBOYS		70
91	Bearly Legal		ONION MEN	Square Groupers		81
	AZZ CLOWNZ		Square Groupers	Square Groupers		61
	AZZ CLOWNZ	63		ff Week 4 Games		
		91	Bearly Legal	ii week 4 Games		
75	Surrounded By Nutz	78		AZZ CLOWNZ		66
58	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	77		Bearly Legal		72
74	Hey Round Eye		PIGS LIL COWBOYS	Butternuts Porkslap		70
	DUMPWEED		GRAVYTRAIN	DUMPWEED		61
69	GRAVYTRAIN	98	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	GRAVYTRAIN		63
46	Butternuts Porkslap	83		Hey Round Eye		64
-	,	-		ONION MEN		32
				PIGS LIL COWBOYS		87
				Roadside carnage		41
				Square Groupers		57
				Surrounded By Nutz		89
				WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN	DINN	IER69

